ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-07-29T17:59:00 to 2024-08-05T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

2024-08-05

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

14:42:27 15:33:12 2023.1.00455.S Cluster0_d_06_7M How low-mass-star clusters disperse He CL 7-m 6
their natal clouds in the Orion A tail.

14:30:36 15:48:12 2023.1.00561.S HD_36917_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary Vioque NA 12-m 6
disks around young massive stars

13:50:13 14:41:57 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_2_b_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of = Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

12:58:58 14:21:17 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not? Deep ALMA Faisst NA 12-m 6
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
atz=7.3

11:03:06 12:29:05 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not? Deep ALMA Faisst NA 12-m 6
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
atz=7.3

10:42:50 11:41:08 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_3_d _06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of = Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

10:16:35 11:02:03 2023.1.01707.S 2MASXJ03_a_06_TM2 Co-spatial gas feeding of SMBHs and Chen EA 12-m 6
remnant SF regions in "IR-pure
AGNs"

09:26:25 10:42:38 2023.1.01604.S J022537._a_06_7M MIGHTEE-CO: Adding molecular gas Ponomareva EU 7-m 6
to the resolved neutral hydrogen
across the past billion years

08:54:18 10:16:31 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a _06_TM1 Quiescent or Not? Deep ALMA Faisst NA 12-m 6
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
atz=7.3

08:01:38 09:24:40 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

07:47:53 08:54:15 2023.1.01520.S 0002.0_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

06:49:04 07:46:01 2023.1.01295.S SDSS_J22_a_04_TM1 What is the effect of luminous QSOs Scholtz EU 12-m 4
on molecular gas in and around
galaxies?

06:37:55 08:01:11 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

05:19:44 06:37:51 2023.1.01101.8 NGC7319_a 03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's Maeda EA 7-m 3
Quintet

04:50:43 06:29:33 2023.1.00227.S IC5152_a_06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular ~ Hunt EU 12-m 6
clouds with ALMA

02:42:23 03:59:05 2023.1.00905.S G333.052_b_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

02:31:16 04:21:49 2023.1.00169.S Elias 29 a 07_TM1 H2CO as thermometer for young van 't Hoff NA 12-m 7
embedded disks

02:23:48 03:38:17 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the Enokiya EA 7-m 7
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

01:31:11 02:41:54 2023.1.00905.S G329.398_a 03 TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

00:54:52 02:20:09 2023.1.00905.S G337.404_a_03_7M HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA 7-m 3
Evolution

00:38:33 02:30:28 2023.1.00169.S Elias 29 a 07_TM1 H2CO as thermometer for young van 't Hoff NA 12-m 7
embedded disks

00:18:26 01:30:43 2023.1.00905.S G329.398_a_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

2024-08-04

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:46:49 00:38:28 2023.1.01453.S IRAS_172_a_03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision Wampfler EU 12-m 3
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

23:04:49 00:17:53 2023.1.00905.S G320.232_a _03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

22:54:14 00:18:03 2023.1.00905.S G326.473_a_03_7M HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA 7-m 3
Evolution

22:53:41 23:46:44 2023.1.01453.S IRAS_172_a_03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision Wampfler EU 12-m 3
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

21:30:01 22:38:20 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM1  Physics of the cold circumgalactic Emonts NA 12-m 1

medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1



21:05:26 22:29:22 2023.1.01456.S IC_3476_a_06_7M A pilot survey of CO in blindly Zabel OTHER 7-m 6
detected Hl-rich dwarf galaxies in the
Virgo cluster

12:36:01 13:04:58 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not? Deep ALMA Faisst NA 12-m 6
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
atz=7.3

12:34:25 13:05:59 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_1_b_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of =~ Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

11:37:12 12:33:37 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_3_a 06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of = Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

10:59:10 12:25:34 2023.1.00521.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Quiescent or Not? Deep ALMA Faisst NA 12-m 6
Observations of a Quiescent Galaxy
atz=7.3

10:39:48 11:36:27 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_3_c_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of =~ Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

09:51:24 10:57:43 2023.1.00991.S NGC1333-_a_03_TM1 A shocking exploration of phosphorus Bergner NA 12-m 3
astrochemistry

09:18:31 10:39:28 2023.1.01425.S SMC_Bar_a 06_7M Investigation of the molecular Chen EU 7-m 6
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

08:39:43 09:46:43 2023.1.00991.S NGC1333-_a_03_TM1 A shocking exploration of phosphorus Bergner NA 12-m 3
astrochemistry

07:55:19 09:18:18 2023.1.01576.S N12A b 06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

06:30:02 07:41:03 2023.1.00510.S HerBS-69_a_01_TM1 B(andl)EARS: Low-J CO survey for Hagimoto EA 12-m 1
BEARS

06:29:37 07:52:49 2023.1.01576.S N12A b 06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

03:22:16 04:47:39 2023.1.00905.S G339.845_a_03_7M HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA 7-m 3
Evolution

02:53:38 04:10:46 2023.1.00905.S G333.052_b_03 TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

02:40:32 04:32:09 2023.1.00169.S Elias_29 a_07_TM1 H2CO as thermometer for young van 't Hoff NA 12-m 7
embedded disks

01:30:19 02:41:18 2023.1.00905.S G329.398_a 03 TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

01:15:33 02:26:18 2023.1.01393.S SerpS-MM_a_06_TM1 Water deuteration in solar-type Coutens EU 12-m 6
protostars: an effect of environment?

00:37:54 02:06:28 2023.1.01688.S CD-42_11_a_06_7M The Unbiased Line Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

00:13:58 01:29:51 2023.1.00905.S G320.232_a_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

00:01:25 01:12:38 2023.1.01393.S SerpS-MM_a_06_TM1 Water deuteration in solar-type Coutens EU 12-m 6
protostars: an effect of environment?

2024-08-03

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

22:57:07 00:13:29 2023.1.00905.S G320.232_a _03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

22:52:45 00:21:32 2023.1.01688.S CD-42_11_a_06_7M The Unbiased Line Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

22:51:08 23:54:34 2023.1.01082.S SDC335-F_a_06_TM1 Where and how do low-mass stars ~ Mardones CL 12-m 6
form in massive hub-filament
systems?

16:01:46 16:43:14 2023.1.01196.S ES0253-0_a_06_TM2 A complete ALMA study of AGN in  Treister CL 12-m 6
Nearby Major Galaxy Mergers at
<5kpc Nuclear Separations

14:43:41 15:22:40 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_2_b_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of  Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

13:50:36 14:42:21 2023.1.00455.S Cluster0_b_06_7M How low-mass-star clusters disperse He CL 7-m 6
their natal clouds in the Orion A tail.

13:34:34 15:06:51 2023.1.00336.S JADES-GS_a_07_TM1 Origins of Oxygen: ALMA probing Witstok EU 12-m 7
chemical enrichment of the first stars

12:58:34 13:49:54 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_4 b 06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of = Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

12:44:47 13:34:24 2022.1.00316.L NGC1333_g_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

11:59:01 12:31:50 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_3_a_06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of = Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

10:39:21 12:27:00 2022.1.00676.S SPT-S_JO_a _07_TM1 Magnifying the Galactic-scale Tsukui OTHER 12-m 7



Magnetic Field Structure in the High
Redshift Universe

10:20:45 11:44:23 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

08:58:37 10:30:50 2023.1.00336.S JADES-GS_a_07_TM1 Origins of Oxygen: ALMA probing Witstok EU 12-m 7
chemical enrichment of the first stars

08:44:59 10:08:48 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

07:49:04 08:58:33 2023.1.00762.S N76-N_a_06_TM1 Hunting for Wolf-Rayet Feedback on Tarantino NA 12-m 6
Metal-Poor Star-Forming Gas

07:21:44 08:44:30 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

06:11:06 07:48:59 2023.1.00227.S IC5152_a _06_TM1 Physics of low-metallicity molecular  Hunt EU 12-m 6
clouds with ALMA

05:57:31 07:21:17 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

04:44:45 05:52:08 2023.1.01206.S AzTEC14_a 03_TM1 Deep molecular gas mapping atthe Umehata EA 12-m 3
node of the cosmic web at z=3

03:46:01 04:44:40 2023.1.01453.S W51 a 03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision Wampfler EU 12-m 3
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

03:29:01 04:53:00 2023.1.00905.S G339.486_a _03_7M HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA 7-m 3
Evolution

02:57:28 03:45:10 2023.1.01453.S W51_b 03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision Wampfler EU 12-m 3
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

02:04:38 03:28:43 2023.1.01688.S CD-42_11 a 06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

00:33:01 02:01:53 2023.1.01688.S CD-42_11_a_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

2024-08-02

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:59:13 01:11:49 2023.1.00525.S AS 209 b _07_TM1 Direct measurement of planet-forming Yoshida EA 12-m 7
gas mass using line pressure
broadening

23:16:05 23:59:09 2023.1.01065.S BHB2007_a_06_TM2 A lightin the dark: how early can Cleeves NA 12-m 6
substellar/planetary companions form
in embedded protostellar disks?

22:57:36 00:26:20 2023.1.01688.S CD-42_11_a_06_7M The Unbiased Line Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

15:30:27 16:09:37 2023.1.00561.S HD_36917_a_06_TM1 Characterizing the protoplanetary Vioque NA 12-m 6
disks around young massive stars

15:03:02 16:02:13 2023.1.00455.S Cluster0_b_06_7M How low-mass-star clusters disperse He CL 7-m 6
their natal clouds in the Orion A tail.

13:57:40 15:29:46 2023.1.00336.S JADES-GS_a_07_TM1 Origins of Oxygen: ALMA probing Witstok EU 12-m 7
chemical enrichment of the first stars

13:44:15 14:38:18 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_1_c _06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of = Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

12:58:29 13:49:43 2022.1.00316.L NGC1333_g_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

12:47:15 13:43:37 2023.1.01370.S NGC1333_f 06_7M Filament formation and triggered star Tachihara EA 7-m 6
formation by cloud collision in NGC
1333

12:02:19 12:49:36 2022.1.00316.L NGC1333_e_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

11:23:05 12:46:56 2023.1.01576.S N12A b 06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

11:21:00 11:43:31 2023.1.01674.S Nkalakat_a_06_TM2 Probing the host galaxy of the Baker NA 12-m 6
highest-redshift OH megamaser

10:27:56 11:22:58 2023.1.01370.S NGC1333_f 06_7M Filament formation and triggered star Tachihara EA 7-m 6
formation by cloud collision in NGC
1333

10:20:13 11:20:55 2023.1.00572.S IRAS_043 a 06_TM1 Chasing streamers: Unveiling the Valdivia Mena EU 12-m 6

connection between disk growth and
infall channels in embedded
protostars



09:23:51

09:16:07

08:08:24

08:00:54

07:11:42

06:40:21

06:03:24

05:18:05

03:11:10

01:55:38

00:52:28

00:40:42

2024-08-01
Start (UT)

10:11:19

10:18:26

09:15:18

09:23:45

08:06:01

07:59:39

06:18:37

06:40:11

04:20:35

03:10:32

02:04:37

01:55:33

End (UT)

2023.1.01084.S

2022.1.01259.S

2023.1.01520.S

2023.1.01576.S

2023.1.00812.S

2023.1.01425.S

2023.1.01689.S

2023.1.00124.S

2023.1.01515.S

2023.1.01515.S

2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.01515.S

Project Code

NGC1493_a_06_7M

Per-emb-_a_06_TM1

0002.0_a_04_TM1

N12A_b 06_7M

NGC_7252_a_03_TM1

SMC_Bar_a_06_7M

R0032-ID_a_06_TM2

spt2349c_b_03_7M

DHNb71_a_07_7M

DHNb71_a_07_7M

G326.473_a_03_TP

DHNb71_a_07_7M

SchedBlock

Identifying targets for cross-checking Liang
blackhole mass measurements

How common are streamers? An
unbiased survey of all protostellar
envelopes in a star-forming region

Constraining the dust SEDs of highly Dudzeviciute

obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong
Magellanic Cloud

Comprehensive Study of Molecular
Gas in Tidal Dwarf Galaxies

Investigation of the molecular Chen
environment that caused fewer high-

mass stars in the Small Magellanic

Cloud

Resolving dust continuum in
intrinsically-faint H-dropout ALMA
galaxies behind lensing clusters
Assembling the first intra-cluster
medium: SPT2459-56 at z=4.3

Detailed observations of the

magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Tsujita

Chapman

Enokiya

Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser

Evolution

Detailed observations of the
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

Enokiya

Project Title Pl

Segura-Cox

Moncada Cuadri

EU

NA

EU

EU

EU

EA

NA

EA

EA

NA

EA

Executive

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

7-m

Array

Band

23:30:36

23:29:40

23:11:34

22:20:44

21:26:11

21:12:13

19:29:05

19:28:31

16:07:03

15:51:33

14:39:59

13:42:58

13:06:32

00:55:39

00:46:51

00:40:36

23:29:03

23:11:28

22:20:39

21:14:27

20:49:10

17:28:15

17:38:13

15:58:21

15:43:48

13:37:55

2023.1.00565.S

2023.1.00905.S

2023.1.01688.S

2023.1.00882.S

2023.1.00884.S

2023.1.00882.S

2023.1.00884.S

2021.1.01262.S

2023.1.00091.S

2023.1.01643.S

2023.1.00561.S

2023.1.01643.S

2023.1.00225.S

NGC_5408_a_06_TM1
G333.164_b_03_TP

CD-42_11_a_06_7M

Spiderwe_a_01_TM1

ngcas35_b_07_7M

Spiderwe_a_01_TM1

ngcas535_b_07_7M

J1243+01_a_06_TM1

L2_Pup_a_07_TM2

OMC2_a_07_7M

HD_36917_a_06_TM1

OMC2_a_07_7M

L1521F a 07_TP

Dynamical mass constraint of an ULX Mizumoto

HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser

Evolution

The Unbiased LIne Survey of
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

Bordiu

Physics of the cold circumgalactic Emonts
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z

science with ALMA Band-1

Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in  den Brok

nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

Physics of the cold circumgalactic Emonts
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z

science with ALMA Band-1

Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in  den Brok

nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

High resolution characterization of Izumi
early bulge structure and feedback in
a z = 7.07 low-luminosity quasar

Putting to test the first hypothesized Decin
ALMA detections of a close

stellar/planetary companion orbiting

an AGB star

Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation Socci
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Characterizing the protoplanetary
disks around young massive stars

Vioque

Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation Socci
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

Tracing evolution of dense core Tokuda

nucleus in ortho-H2D+

EA

NA

EU

NA

NA

NA

NA

EA

EU

EU

NA

EU

EA

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power



12:32:02 14:07:09 2023.1.01354.S SPT0436-_a 08 _TM1 Investigating the dynamical evolution Amvrosiadis EU 12-m 8
of DSFGs

11:33:56 13:38:31 2023.1.00225.S L1521F _a 07_7M Tracing evolution of dense core Tokuda EA 7-m 7
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

11:28:41 13:06:02 2023.1.00225.S L1521F a 07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core Tokuda EA Total Power 7
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

11:23:02 12:20:09 2023.1.00334.S HD_34282_a_07_TM1 Measuring accurate gas masses for Trapman NA 12-m 7
the exoALMA planet-forming disks

10:16:00 10:41:02 2022.1.00316.L NGC1333_f 07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

08:59:31 10:06:29 2023.1.00322.S HERBS55_a_05_7M Water BEARS Urquhart EU 7-m

08:55:06 09:44:56 2022.1.00316.L NGC1333_f 07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

07:47:36 08:54:07 2023.1.01520.S 0002.0_a_04_TM1 Constraining the dust SEDs of highly Dudzeviciute EU 12-m 4
obscured strongly star-forming
galaxies

07:36:17 08:59:24 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

05:31:53 07:11:25 2023.1.00556.S ADF22.A3_a_08_TM1 Resolving the growth of massive Umehata EA 12-m 8
galaxies in cosmic web filaments

03:58:03 05:00:53 2023.1.01453.S DR21_OH_b_03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision Wampfler EU 12-m 3
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

02:43:20 03:31:19 2023.1.01453.S W51 b 03_TM1 A Pathfinder for a High-Precision Wampfler EU 12-m 3
Galactic Isotope Survey with ALMA

02:15:04 03:40:51 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_e_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

01:41:32 03:26:31 2023.1.00615.S H-MM1_a_07_TP Structure and kinematics of the Vastel EU Total Power 7
complete freeze-out zone in a
prestellar core

01:09:36 02:41:47 2023.1.00428.S Sz_72_a_07_TM1 Compact or large? CO observations Miotello EU 12-m 7
of the faintest planet-forming disks.

00:29:12 01:41:15 2023.1.00905.S G326.473_a_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

00:04:04 01:21:44 2023.1.01464.S NGC_6051_a_05_7M Identifying the Brightest Continuum  Rose NA 7-m 5
Sources Accessible to ALMA with the
ACA

2024-07-31

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:21:54 00:47:08 2023.1.00565.S NGC_5408_a_06_TM1 Dynamical mass constraint of an ULX Mizumoto EA 12-m 6

23:15:41 00:28:43 2023.1.00905.S G326.473_a_03_TP HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser NA Total Power 3
Evolution

22:27:08 23:43:54 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_e_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

21:49:31 22:57:56 2023.1.00882.S Spiderwe_a_01_TM1  Physics of the cold circumgalactic Emonts NA 12-m 1
medium in the Spiderweb: new high-z
science with ALMA Band-1

20:41:48 22:27:01 2023.1.00884.S ngc4535_b_07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in  den Brok NA 7-m 7
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

19:58:59 21:19:32 2021.1.01262.S J1243+01_a_06_TM1 High resolution characterization of Izumi EA 12-m 6
early bulge structure and feedback in
a z = 7.07 low-luminosity quasar

18:56:26 20:41:41 2023.1.00884.S ngc4535 b _07_7M Cloud-Scale CO excitation drivers in den Brok NA 7-m 7
nearby galaxies targeted with JWST

18:53:29 19:58:54 2023.1.01619.S CLJ1001-_a_06_TM1  Mining the ALMA Archive: Resolved Sharon OTHER 12-m 6
High-z Schmidt-Kennicutt for Cheap

17:05:07 17:26:27 2023.1.00052.S Region2_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo NA Total Power 3
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

16:16:11 17:36:39 2023.1.00737.S Horsehea_a 06_7M Formation of sulphur allotropes in the Fuente EU 7-m 6
Horsehead nebula

16:09:19 17:04:24 2023.1.00052.S Region2_a_03_TP The effect of the massive stellar Rebolledo NA Total Power 3
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

14:56:05 16:31:14 2023.1.00725.S J0909+10_a_07_TM1 Establishing how quasars impact Harrison EU 12-m 7



on the molecular gas in their host
galaxies

13:54:50 15:59:17 2023.1.01643.S OMC2_a _07_7M Estimating the cosmic-ray ionisation Socci EU 7-m 7
rate across OMC-2 and OMC-3

12:56:37 13:49:49 2023.1.00536.S LMCGMC_1_b 06_7M The ACA ORdinary Cloud Study of = Rosolowsky NA 7-m 6
the Large Magellanic Cloud

12:54:16 14:36:40 2023.1.00334.S CQ_Tau_a_07_TM1 Measuring accurate gas masses for Trapman NA 12-m 7
the exoALMA planet-forming disks

11:32:51 12:29:42 2023.1.00225.S L1521F_a_07_TP Tracing evolution of dense core Tokuda EA Total Power 7
nucleus in ortho-H2D+

11:31:25 12:33:07 2022.1.01259.S Per-emb-_a_06_TM1 How common are streamers? An Segura-Cox NA 12-m 6
unbiased survey of all protostellar
envelopes in a star-forming region

11:01:19 12:24:52 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

10:27:50 11:24:23 2022.1.00554.S IRAS4A_b_07_TM1 Determining the primary nitrogen Yamato EA 12-m 7
reservoir by ammonia ice deuteration

09:48:18 10:33:48 2023.1.01084.S NGC1358_a 06_7M Identifying targets for cross-checking Liang EU 7-m 6
blackhole mass measurements

09:33:39 10:26:48 2022.1.00316.L NGC1333_d_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

08:40:04 09:32:41 2022.1.00316.L NGC1333_d_07_TM1 COMPASS: Complex Organic Jorgensen EA EU NA 12-m 7
Molecules in Protostars with ALMA
Spectral Surveys

08:24:28 09:47:33 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

07:51:35 08:37:56 2023.1.00434.S J012122+_a_07_TM1 A Survey of Radio-Loud Quasars Mazzucchelli CL 12-m 7
Host Galaxies at Cosmic Dawn

06:53:47 07:50:23 2023.1.01460.S PKS2314+_a_05_TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of Morganti EU 12-m 5
radio jets

06:52:59 08:16:15 2023.1.01576.S N12A_b_06_7M Oxygen enrichment in the Small Gong EU 7-m 6
Magellanic Cloud

05:43:41 06:53:23 2023.1.01460.S PKS1934-_a 05 TM1 Quantifying the galaxy-scale impact of Morganti EU 12-m 5
radio jets

05:33:30 06:51:52 2023.1.01101.S NGC7319_a_03_7M ACA CO(1-0) mapping of Stephan's Maeda EA 7-m 3
Quintet

04:57:33 05:14:39 2023.1.01504.s Neptune_a_06_TM2 Neptune's High-Altitude Wind Chill  Cosentino NA 12-m 6
from ALMA

04:10:45 05:33:26 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_a_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

04:07:15 04:50:25 2023.1.01065.S BHB2007_a_06_TM2 A lightin the dark: how early can Cleeves NA 12-m 6
substellar/planetary companions form
in embedded protostellar disks?

03:01:32 04:10:40 2023.1.01515.S DHNb71_a 07_7M Detailed observations of the Enokiya EA 7-m 7
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

02:19:38 04:13:10 2023.1.00360.L G08.710._a _07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CL EAEUNA Total Power 7
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

02:15:20 03:27:27 2023.1.00525.S AS_209 b 07_TM1 Direct measurement of planet-forming Yoshida EA 12-m 7
gas mass using line pressure
broadening

01:13:43 03:01:27 2023.1.01515.S DHNb73_a_07_7M Detailed observations of the Enokiya EA 7-m 7
magnetically intertwined Double Helix
Nebula in the Galactic Center

00:07:46 01:36:43 2023.1.00897.S Sz71_a 07_TM1 Disk lonization Survey to Constrain  Long NA 12-m 7
exoplanet Origins (DISCO)

00:00:14 01:53:22 2023.1.00360.L G338.78+_a_07_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CL EA EU NA Total Power 7
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

2024-07-30

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title Pl Executive Array Band

23:07:11 00:24:00 2023.1.01688.S GKF2010_e_06_7M The Unbiased LIne Survey of Bordiu EU 7-m 6
Supergiant Evolved Stars (ULISSES)

23:05:24 23:59:58 2023.1.00026.S NGC4501_a_06_TP Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey: Sun NA Total Power 6

Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"



22:38:26

22:11:06

21:18:18

21:16:18

20:22:10

20:18:51

19:28:04

18:58:02

18:33:42

17:38:16

17:32:29

16:39:33

12:20:36

10:38:19

09:17:14

07:59:27

06:11:13

04:57:29
04:24:31
03:05:36

03:02:10

02:40:34
01:11:11
01:07:45

2024-07-29
Start (UT)

00:07:42

23:05:07

22:39:34

22:10:10

21:16:02

21:39:25

20:21:54

20:18:48

19:27:48

18:32:44

18:41:39

17:33:56

14:02:09

11:50:14

10:34:54

09:17:04

07:39:40

06:53:14
06:05:37
04:57:14

04:05:30

02:59:30
03:05:21

02:17:04

End (UT)

2023.1.00897.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.01456.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00026.S

2021.1.01262.S

2023.1.00026.S

2021.1.01262.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00499.S

2023.1.00052.S

2023.1.00588.S

2022.1.00558.S

2022.1.00338.L

2022.1.00338.L

2023.1.00327.S

2023.1.00360.L
2023.1.00556.S
2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00340.S

2023.1.00434.S
2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00700.S

Project Code

Sz71_a_07_TM1

NGC4501_a_06_TP

IC_0800_a_06_7M

NGC4501_a_06_TP

NGC4501_a_06_TP

J1243+01_a_06_TM1

NGC4501_a_06_TP

J1243+01_a_06_TM1

NGC4501_a_06_TP

NGC4501_a_06_TP

NGC3256_a_08_TM1

Regionl_a_03_TP

V883_Ori_a_07_TM1

Uranus_a_07_TM1

HD14055_a_07_TM1

HD14055_a_07_TM1

HerBS-10_b_09_TM1

G08.710._a_07_TP
ADF22.A3_a_08_TM1
G338.78+ a_07_TP

G034.77-_a_03_TM1

J171834+ a_06_TM1
G338.78+ a_07_TP

IRAS_153 b_09_TM1

SchedBlock

Disk lonization Survey to Constrain
exoplanet Origins (DISCO)

Long

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

A pilot survey of CO in blindly
detected Hl-rich dwarf galaxies in the
Virgo cluster

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

High resolution characterization of
early bulge structure and feedback in
a z = 7.07 low-luminosity quasar

Zabel

Izumi

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-
physics"

High resolution characterization of
early bulge structure and feedback in
a z = 7.07 low-luminosity quasar

Izumi

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with

Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with

Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Studying CO SLEDs of local LIRGs at Barcos-Munoz
100 pc resolution

The effect of the massive stellar
feedback across the Carina Nebula
Complex

Filling in the missing piece of the
water trail: D20 observations in a
protoplanetary disk

Tracing Signatures of Infall onto
Uranus

The ALMA survey to Resolve
exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

Rebolledo

Leemker

Luszcz-Cook

Marino

The ALMA survey to Resolve Marino

exoKuiper belt Substructures (ARKS)

ANGELS in Band 9 and 10: Short-
wavelength observations of 21 bright
Herschel galaxies

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
Resolving the growth of massive
galaxies in cosmic web filaments
UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
The Infrared Dark Cloud G034.77-
00.55 and the first fully resolved
interstellar magnetised shock

A Survey of Radio-Loud Quasars
Host Galaxies at Cosmic Dawn
UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)
ALMA meets JWST: is there warm
molecular gas near the [Fe] jet?

Bakx

Redaelli
Umehata
Redaelli

Cosentino

Mazzucchelli
Redaelli

Harsono

Project Title PI

NA

NA

OTHER

NA

NA

EA

NA

EA

NA

NA

NA

NA

EU

NA

EU NA

EU NA

EU

CLEAEUNA

EA

CLEAEUNA

EU

CL

CLEAEUNA

EA

Executive

12-m

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power
12-m
Total Power

12-m

12-m
Total Power

12-m

Array

Band

23:17:15

21:22:44

01:10:56

23:17:00

2023.1.00360.L

2023.1.00360.L

G338.78+_a_07_TP

G338.78+_a 07_TP

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli

high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Redaelli

CL EAEUNA

CLEAEUNA

Total Power

Total Power



20:28:26

19:33:54

19:17:03

18:58:31

18:39:27

21:22:29

20:28:10

19:34:04

19:16:59

19:33:38

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00026.S

2023.1.00271.S

2023.1.00271.S

2023.1.00026.S

NGC4501_a_06_TP

NGC4501_a_06_TP

PSR_B125_d_03_TM1

PSR_B125_d_06_TM1

NGC4501_a_06_TP

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

The pulsar-disk interaction in the Fujita
gamma-ray binary PSR B1259-63/LS
2883

The pulsar-disk interaction in the Fujita
gamma-ray binary PSR B1259-63/LS

2883

Virgo High-resolution CO(2-1) Survey:Sun
Dissecting Galaxy Quenching with
Molecular Cloud Scale "Micro-

physics"

NA

NA

EA

EA

NA

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power



